SELECTED SOCIAL CHARACTERISTICS
2020-2024 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates

Area Name : ZCTA5 21658

Estimate Estimate Percent Percent
Subject Margin of Margin of
Error Error

| With children of the householder under 18years | 0 | -4 | 00% | +30% |
| With children of the householder under 18years | 9 | 45 | 06% | +10% |
I A
RELATIONSHP
I O A
I [
FERTIOTY
| Unmarried women (widowed, divorced, and never married) | 0 | 414 | 00% | +/758% |
I




Number of grandparents living with own grandchildren under 18 years 56 +/-52 100% (X)

| Yearsresponsible for grandchildren |
| torayeas 0 | M4 | 00% | 4/453% |
| Sormoreyears |0 | M4 | 00% | 4/453% |
| Number of grandparents responsible for own grandchildren under 18years | 0 | -4 | 00% | (0 |
| Whoaremartied | 0 | 44 | 00% |
SCHOOLENROLLMENT
EDUCATIONALATTANMENT
| High school graduate (includes equivalency) | 695 | 4201 | 244% | +57% |
| Associate’sdegree | 99 | 4$50 | 35% | +17% |
| Graduate or professional degree | 568 | +$98 | 200% | +39% |
I
I A A
I [
I
RESIDENCE1VEARAGO
I A




Different state 1,159 +/-223 31.9% +/-4.5%
U.S.CITIZENSHIPSTATUS
1 NN (N S R
WORLD REGION OF BIRTHOFFOREIGN-BORN | | | |
1 NN (N S R
1 A
| obanish |0 | 414 | 00% | +12% |
| Englsh | 39 | 4125 | 109% | +34% |
| Ruwsgn |8 | 43| 02% | +4%




Subsaharan African 5 +/-12 0.1% +/-3%

Total households 1,404 +/-178 100%

With a broadband Internet subscription 1,281 +/-174 91.2% +/-4.5%




SELECTED ECONOMIC CHARACTERISTICS
2020-2024 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates

Area Name : ZCTA5 21658

Estimate Estimate Percent Percent
Subject Margin of Margin of
Error Error

I A
| mnlborfoce | 80| 4190 | 573% | +81% |
I [
COMMUTNGTOWORK
| Othermeans - | A | 00% | H21%

I [ A

Other services, except public administration 152 +/-76 7.4% +/-3.8%




Public administration

CLASS OF WORKER

Civilian employed population 16 years and over
Private wage and salary workers
Government workers

Self-employed in own not incorporated business workers

Unpaid family workers

INCOME AND BENEFITS (IN 2024 INFLATION-ADJUSTED DOLLARS)

Total households
Less than $10,000
$10,000 to $14,999
$15,000 to $24,999
$25,000 to $34,999
$35,000 to $49,999
$50,000 to $74,999
$75,000 to $99,999
$100,000 to $149,999
$150,000 to $199,999
$200,000 or more
Median household income (dollars)
Mean household income (dollars)

With earnings

Mean earnings (dollars)
With Social Security

Mean Social Security income (dollars)
With retirement income

Mean retirement income (dollars)

With Supplemental Security Income
Mean Supplemental Security Income (dollars)
With cash public assistance income
Mean cash public assistance income (dollars)
With Food Stamp/SNAP benefits in the past 12 months

Families
Less than $10,000
$10,000 to $14,999
$15,000 to $24,999
$25,000 to $34,999
$35,000 to $49,999
$50,000 to $74,999
$75,000 to $99,999
$100,000 to $149,999
$150,000 to $199,999
$200,000 or more
Median family income (dollars)
Mean family income (dollars)

Per capita income (dollars)
Nonfamily households
Median nonfamily income (dollars)

Mean nonfamily income (dollars)

Median earnings for workers (dollars)

Median earnings for male full-time, year-round workers (dollars)
Median earnings for female full-time, year-round workers (dollars)

HEALTH INSURANCE COVERAGE

Civilian noninstitutionalized population
With health insurance coverage
With private health insurance
With public coverage

219

2,068
1,388
491
177
12

1,404

22

68

50

79

43

138

115

339

209

341
$128,274
$151,142

1,162
$136,119

544
$33,581

501
$43,354

44
$15,825
29
$979
56

1,105

10

58

5

25

19

144

79

251

191

323
$142,981
$168,790

$58,960

299
$39,821
$75,268

$42,054
$76,563
$60,588

3,607
3,296
2,863
1,105

+/-95

+/-378
+/-307
+/-139
+/-108
+/-20

+/-178
+/-21
+/-60
+/-36
+/-63
+/-34
+/-64
+/-68
+/-106
+/-78
+/-120
+/-$14,956
+/-$18,941

+/-175
+/-$21,051

+/-106
+/-$5,635

+/-98
+/-$11,738

+/-35
+/-$6,416
+/-26
+/-$636
+/-44

+/-171
+/-15
+/-58
+/-10
+/-27
+/-27
+/-80
+/-63
+/-83
+/-71
+/-115
+/-$21,347
+/-821,721

+/-$7,234

+/-102
+/-$39,812
+/-$20,776

+/-$11,772
+/-$33,286
+/-$17,924

+/-470
+/-437
+/-400
+/-202

10.6%

100%

67.1%

23.7%
8.6%

0.6%

100%
1.6%
4.8%
3.6%
5.6%
3.1%
9.8%
8.2%

24.1%

14.9%

24.3%

(X)
(X)

82.8%
(X)
38.7%
(X)
35.7%
(X)

3.1%
(X)
2.1%
(X)
4.0%

100%
0.9%
5.2%
0.5%
2.3%
1.7%
13.0%
7.1%
22.7%
17.3%
29.2%
(X)
(X)

(X)

100%
(X)
(X)

(X)
(X)
(X)

100%
91.4%
79.4%
30.6%

+/-4.6%

(X)
+/-8.0%
+/-5.8%
+/-4.7%
+/-1.0%

(X)
+/-1.5%
+/-8.2%
+/-2.5%
+/-8.4%
+/-2.4%
+/-8.4%
+/-8.6%
+/-6.5%
+/-5.4%
+/-7.7%

(X)

(X)

+/-5.1%
(X)

+/-6.3%
(X)

+/-6.1%
(X)

+/-2.4%
(X)

+/-1.9%
(X)

+/-3.0%

(X)
+/-1.3%
+/-5.2%

+/-.9%
+/-2.5%
+/-2.4%
+/-6.7%
+/-5.4%
+/-6.4%
+/-6.5%
+/-9.1%
(X)
(X)

(X)

(X)
(X)
(X)

(X)
(X)
(X)

(X)
+/-3.4%
+/-4.3%
+/-5.1%




I v
PERCENTAGE OF FAMILIES AND PEOPLE WHOSE INCOME IN THE PAST 12 MONTHS ISBELOWTHE| | | | |
I [

Unrelated individuals 15 years and over (X) (X) 22.4% +/-10.0%




SELECTED HOUSING CHARACTERISTICS
2020-2024 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates

Area Name : ZCTA5 21658

Estimate Estimate Percent Percent
Subject Margin of Margin of
Error Error

| Homeownervacancyrate | 00 | 432 | 00% | (0 |
I [ A
| lotolounits - | A | 00% | +24% |
I [ A
RoOMS
| lroom - A | 00% | +24% |
I O




HOUSING TENURE

I v A
VEARHOUSEHOLDERMOVED INTOUNT | |
I
HOUSEMEATINGFUEL
| Coalorcoke - | A4 | 00% | +3.0% |
| solarenergy - | M4 | 00% | +3.0% |
| Nofuelued - | M4 | 00% | +3.0% |
SELECTED CHARACTERISTICS
| lacking complete plumbing facilities | - | 44 | 00% | +3.0% |
occupanTspERROOM
| iStormore - | M4 | 00% | +3.0% |
vae
MORTGAGESTATUS
I O




Housing units with a mortgage 976 +/-161 100% (X)
| $250t0$399 |- | 414 | 00% | +/133% |
I O

Housing units with a mortgage (excluding units where SMOCAPI cannot be computed) m +/-160 100%
20.0 to 24.9 percent 11.7% +/-7.7%
30.0 to 34.9 percent 11.1% +/-5.8%

| Notcomputed - w4 00% | (0
GROSSRENT
| lessthanssoo - | A | 00% | +/324% |
| $30000rmore - | A 00% | 4/324% |

Not computed 29 +/-23 (X) (X)
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DEMOGRAPHIC AND HOUSING ESTIMATES
2020-2024 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates

Area Name : ZCTA5 21658

Estimate Estimate Percent Percent
Subject Margin of Margin of
Error Error

I [

I [ A
| Male | Al6 | 481 | 473% | +/60% |
| Sexratio(malesper 100females) | 90 | #4218 | (0 | (0 |
RACE
I
| Engish 219 | 468 | 60% | +19% |
| lebanese 0 |44 | 00% | +12% |

11



Ethiopian 0 +/-14 0.0% +/-1.2%
| dam@iean |0 | 414 | 00% | +-12% |
osomali |0 | +14 | 00% | +12% |
| Blackfeet Tribe of the Blackfeet Indian Reservationof Montana | 0 | 414 | 00% | +-12% |
| Native Village of Barrow Inupiat Traditional Government | 0 | 414 | 00% | +-12% |
| NomeEskimoCommunity | 0 | +14 | 00% | +-12% |
| Chinese | 0 | 414 | 00% | +12% |
| vietamese | 0 | #14 |  00% | +-12% |
| Native Hawailan and Other Pacificlslander | 0 | 414 | 00% | +-12% |
| NativeHawaipn | 0 | 414 |  00% | +12% |
| Other Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander | 0 | 414 |  00% | +-12% |
| Blackor African American and Some OtherRace | 0 | 414 | 00% | +-12% |
Race alone or in combination with one or more otherraces | | | |
| American Indian and Alaska Native | 68 | #71 | 19% | +-19% |
1 MU (N S
| cben |0 | 414 | 00% | +12% |
| someOtherRacealone | 69 | 492 | 19% | +25% |
I A
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CITIZEN, VOTING AGE POPULATION

Citizen, 18 and over population 2,853 +/-380 100% (X)
Male 1,487 +/-239 52.1% +/-3.2%
Female 1,366 +/-181 47.9% +/-3.2%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, 2024 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates

Explanation of Symbols:

1. (-) The estimate could not be computed because there were an insufficient number of sample observations. For a ratio of medians estimate,
one or both of the median estimates falls in the lowest interval or highest interval of an open-ended distribution. For a 5-year median estimate,
the margin of error associated with a median was larger than the median itself.

2. (N) The estimate or margin of error cannot be displayed because there were an insufficient number of sample cases in the selected geographic area.
3. (X) The estimate or margin of error is not applicable or not available.

4. median- The median falls in the lowest interval of an open-ended distribution (for example "2,500-")

5. median+ The median falls in the highest interval of an open-ended distribution (for example "250,000+").

6. ** The margin of error could not be computed because there were an insufficient number of sample observations.

7. *** The margin of error could not be computed because the median falls in the lowest interval or highest interval of an open-ended distribution.
8. ¥**** A margin of error is not appropriate because the corresponding estimate is controlled to an independent population or housing estimate.
Effectively, the corresponding estimate has no sampling error and the margin of error may be treated as zero.
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